DATA SHEET
The multifunctional Aruba RAP-100 series delivers
secure 802.11n wireless and wired networking to
SMBs and access to corporate resources from
branch and home offices.
With unmatched deployment flexibility, the RAP-100 series
can operate in Aruba Instant mode controlled by the
AirWave management platform or in controller-managed

1344 CROSSMAN AVE | SUNNYVALE, CA 94089
1.866.55.ARUBA | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | INFO@ARUBANETWORKS.COM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
RAP-100 Series Remote Access Points
RAP-108 Aruba Instant RAP-108 wireless access point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 2x2:2, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: rest of world
RAP-108-US Aruba Instant RAP-108 wireless access point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 2x2:2, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: United States
RAP-108-IL Aruba Instant RAP-108 wireless access point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 2x2:2, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: Israel
RAP-108-JP Aruba Instant RAP-108 wireless access point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 2x2:2, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
RAP-109 Aruba Instant RAP-109 wireless access point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: rest of world
RAP-109-US Aruba Instant RAP-109 wireless access point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: United States
RAP-109-IL Aruba Instant RAP-109 wireless access point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: Israel
RAP-109-JP Aruba Instant RAP-109 wireless access point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
RAP-100 Series Remote Access Points (FIPS/TAA)
RAP-108-F1 Aruba Instant RAP-108 wireless access point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 2x2:2, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: rest of world (FIPS/TAA)
RAP-108-USF1 Aruba Instant RAP-108 wireless access point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 2x2:2, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: United States (FIPS/TAA)
RAP-109-F1 Aruba Instant RAP-109 wireless access point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: rest of world (FIPS/TAA)
RAP-109-USF1 Aruba Instant RAP-109 wireless access point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: United States (FIPS/TAA)
Accessories
RAP-100-MNT Aruba RAP-100 series access point wall and ceiling mount kit
AP-AC-UN 12V/18W indoor Access Point AC power adapter. Universal, ships with 8 country-specific plug inserts
(US, EU, UK, Australia, China, Korea, Argentina, Brazil), covering all Aruba core countries
AP-AC-12V18 12V/18W indoor Access Point AC power adapter. Does not include country-specific power cord
(order separately)